
Domani Smetto

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Ricci Omar (06/368) 0 0 2 6 1 2 0 0 2 6 2 3 0 0 2 6 2 4

Ranchelli Stefano (10/069) 0 0 2 6 2 6 0 0 1 1 2 8 0 0 2 4 2 1

Pratoni Marco (06/366) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 8 2 6 0 0 2 4 2 2

Lorusso Varuna (06/367) 0 0 2 4 2 2 0 0 1 2 2 5 0 0 1 3 0 0

Pratoni Sara (06/409) 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 5

Cecci Lorenzo (06/1054) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ricci Omar 06/368 11 27 2,45

Ranchelli Stefano 10/069 11 26 2,36

Pratoni Marco 06/366 10 23 2,30

Lorusso Varuna 06/367 8 16 2,00

Pratoni Sara 06/409 6 15 2,50

Cecci Lorenzo 06/1054 2 5 2,50

I Vendicatori

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Raini Giacomo (06/399) 1 5 0 0 1 2 1 5 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 10

Comanducci Massimo (06/398) 2 5 0 0 2 5 1 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 8

Azzara Michelangelo (10/076) 1 3 0 0 2 4 2 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 3

Galli Laura (10/077) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dindelli Nicola (06/397) 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesciolini Federica (10/075) 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4

Giorgio Andrea (10/044) 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magrini Tania (06/396) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Raini Giacomo 06/399 7 28 4,00

Comanducci Massimo 06/398 9 22 2,44

Azzara Michelangelo 10/076 8 18 2,25

Galli Laura 10/077 6 15 2,50

Dindelli Nicola 06/397 4 12 3,00

Pesciolini Federica 10/075 4 10 2,50

Giorgio Andrea 10/044 1 2 2,00

Magrini Tania 06/396 1 0 0,00

Quelli Del Portico

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun

Sanfilippo Salvatore (06/238) 2 4 2 5 0 0 2 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Polchi Nicola (10/016) 2 7 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0

Letizia Andrea (06/904) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Mossa Marco (06/905) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simoncini Franco (10/017) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boriosi Riccardo (10/178) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sanfilippo Salvatore 06/238 10 24 2,40

Polchi Nicola 10/016 8 17 2,12

Letizia Andrea 06/904 6 10 1,67

Mossa Marco 06/905 6 8 1,33

Simoncini Franco 10/017 4 7 1,75

Boriosi Riccardo 10/178 6 7 1,17


